
2019-2020 Basil School Calendar 
 
Opening Days 

• Thursday, August 29 – Freshmen Orientation (8:30-3:00 PM) 
• Tuesday, Sept. 3 – Grades 9-12 full day 

 
Holidays-School is closed for students, faculty, staff 

• Friday, August 30 – Labor Day weekend 
• Monday, Sept. 2 – Labor Day 
• Monday, October 14 – day after Open House 
• Friday, November 1 – All Saint’s Day 
• Monday, January 6 – Epiphany of our Lord 
• Monday, January 20 – MLK Day 
• Monday, February 17 – President’s Day 
• Wednesday, March 25 – Feast of the Annunciation 
• Monday, May 25 – Memorial Day 

 
Thanksgiving 
Wednesday, Nov. 27 – Spirit Day, ½ day before Thanksgiving break 
Classes resume Monday, Dec. 2 
 
Christmas Break 

• Friday, Dec. 20 – Full day with afternoon assembly schedule for 
Prayer Service, Christmas concert, and student celebrations 

• Monday, Dec. 23-Wednesday, Jan. 6 – school closed – Christmas 
break and Epiphany on January 6 

• Classes resume Tuesday, January 7 
 
Easter 
Wednesday, April 8 – ½ day before Easter break 
Classes resume Wednesday, April 15 
 
End of Year 

• Graduation – Saturday, May 30 
• Last day of school for students (grades 9-11) - Friday, June 5 
• Teacher in-service days – Monday June 8 and Tuesday, June 9 

 
Faculty and Staff Professional Development Days (school closed for 
students only) 



• Friday, Nov. 8 
• Friday, Feb. 28 
• Friday, April 24 

 
Quarters and Semesters 

• Q1/Semester 1 – 9/3 through 10/29 
• Q2 – 10/30 through 1/10 
• Q3/Semester 2 – 1/21 through 3/20  
• Q4 – 3/23 through 5/29 


